g |
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE (UG 1ST YEAR)
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID
1|0r. Moushumi Pattnaik- (Group 1) Sailabala pandab BA-21-030 6371365557 6371365557 sbpandab@gmail com
2 Simrun Moharana BA 21 057 8114387001 8114387001 simrunmoharana89@amail.com
3 Suman Panda BAZ21059 8917362838 8917362838 sumanpanda2099@gmail.com
4 . Diptimayee Jena BA-21-078 8118078125 8118078125 diptimayeejena53@gmail.com
5 Panamani Murmu BA-21-087 7735802631 7735802631 panamanimurmu&9@gmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID
1|Dr. Srinibas Barik- (Group 2) Lipi Dalei BA-21-088 6372296640 6372296640 lipidaleid 16@gmail.com
2 Umme Qulsum BA-21-178 9178745513 9178745513 ummequisumnafis@gmail.com
3 Abhilipsa Routray BA21-182 9348470400 9348470400 abhilipsaroutray789@gmail. com
4 Saismita Patri BA21-188 9348399330 9348399330 _.mcm:n__.mr:_,:mqumiu._@mBm___oo_d_
5 Prangya Prava Lenka BA-21-194 9861085373 9861085373 lenkaprangyaprava@agmail.com
—m_. NO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID
1|Dr. Gayatri Kar (Group-3) Seema soren BAZ1-201 7325895910 7325895910 sorenseemad6@gmail com
2 Swatishree Konhar BA-21-202 7608846096 7608846096 swatishreekonhar@gmail.com
3 Ipsha mohanty BA21-223 6370413776 6370413776 ipshamohanty16@gmail.com
4 Upasana Mohanty BA-21-226 9692420842 9692420942 upasanamohanty09@gmail.com
5 Ankita priyadarsini sethy BA 21_235 8260576305 8260576305 m:x_...mu&__mn_-m__a._uua@mam___.nog_
mmr NO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP MNAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID
1|5hri Krushna Ch Swain (Group-4) Puspanjali behera BA-21-252 6370774510 6370774510 |pb8514625@gmail.com
2 Binodini BA-21-282 7848968054 7848968054 |mebinodinibehera@gmail.com
3 Subhashree sethi BA-21-293 7609948277 7609948277 sethisubhashree582@amail.com
4 Smita Maharana BA-21-307 8917603621 8917603621 smitamaharana1432@gmail.com _
5 Abhipsa palti BA21-315 9861984608 9861984608 abhipsapati2@gmail com
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DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE (UG 2nd YEAR)

SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1| Dr. Moushumi Pattnaik- Group 1 Aishwarya Priyadarshini Das BA20-004 6362607595 6362607595 aishwaryadas1010@gmail.com

2 Priyanka Munda BA-20-029 9439972879 9439972879 Priyanka879@gmail.com

3 Baisakhi Bastia BA-20-033 7735237655 7735237655 baisakhipriyadarsani2@gmail.com

4 Laxmipriya Mallik BA-20-073 6370479520 6370479520 laxmipriyamallik 1234567 @gmail.com

5 Ruksar begum BA-20-125 6371757563 6371757563 ruksarbegumb14@gmail.com

3 Rashmirekha panda BA-20-155 7381995517 7381995517 rashmirekhapanda2003@gmail.com
SL NO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1}Dr. Srinibas Barik- Group- 2 Jyotrimayee sahoo BA-20-156 9178519807 8249983229 jyotrimayeesahoo32@gmail.com

2 Swastika Das BA-20-177 7873228220 7873228220 swastikadas321@gmail.com

3 Lipina Behera BA-20-180 9861137464 9861137464 lipinabehera05261@gmail.com

4 Nishi Barsha Mohanty BA-20-184 6371094779 6371094779 nishibarsha001@gmail com

5 Annapurna Dharua BA-20-192 7749921100 7749921100 annapurnadharual@gmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1|Dr. Gayatri Kar Group- 3 Puja Lakra BA-20-210 8260586879 8260586879 pujalakra088@gmail.com

2 Nafisha Tabassum BA-20-222 7077531018 7077531018 nafishatabasum@agmail.com

3 Madhusmita Muduli BA_20 250 7894279443 7894279443 madhusmitamuduli24@gmail.com|

4 Nazneen kausar m}-no-Mmm_ 7326817635 7326817635 nazneenkausar198@gmail.com

5 Rajvansh CB Varsha BA_20_261 8117809407 8117809407 rajvanshvarsha54@gmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1{Shri Krushna Ch Swain Group -4 Firdous Tarannum BA-20-275 7504737901 7504737901 ftaranumO@gmail.com

2 Lipsa rani Mohanty BA -20 - 295 8280689078 8280689078 lipshamohantylipsu80@gmail.com

3 Subhasmita ojha BA-20-299 9583922527 9583922527 subhasmitacjha323@gmail.com

4 Ranu moharana BA-20-300 7735745140 8480947589 ranumoharanai4@gmail.com

5 ITISHREE SMARANIKA BA 20-303 9938474290 9938474290 itishreesmaranika00@gmail.com
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DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE (UG 3rd YEAR)

SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1|Dr. Moushumi Pattnaik Licky Bisoi BA-19-001 9777819812 9777819812 lickybisoi@gmail.com

2 Jayashree Chanda BA-19-017 7854896683 7854896683 jayashreechanda7788@gmail.com

3 Pranati mallick BA 19-033 8847824337 8847824337 pranatimallick 16@gmail.com

4 Mamataj Sabar BA-19-054 9777819812 9777819811 mamathjusabar@gmail.com

5 Damayanti Majhi BA-19-061 7735067955 7735067955 damayantimajhi 1617 @gmail.com

6 Sanghamitra Nayak BA-19-063 8249170783 8249170783 2017sanghamitranayak@gmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP MNAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1|Dr. Srinibas Barik Lipsalin Rout BA-19-165 6371591875 6371591875 routlipsalin@gmail.com

F Soumyashree sahoo BA-19-168 7077165323 7077165323 soumyashree2002lika@gmail.com

3 Aishwarya Behera BA-19-171 8917538878 8917538878 saritaoppo2580@gmail.com

4 Rajalin Bag BA-19-178 9861485909 9861485909 rojalinbag3@gmail.com

5 Annapurna Rout BA-19-180 9583906699 9583906699 annapurnarout.ctc@gmail.com

6 Simarani Nayak BA-19-182 7751818389 7852934854 simaraninayak31@amail. com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLLNO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1| Dr. Gayatri Kar Silan Pradhan BA-19-184 8658713311 8658713311 pradhansilan4@gmail.com

2 Rituparnna Nath BA-19-185 8457916856 8457916856 rituparnnanath@gmail.com

3 Shreyashree Behera BA-19-194 8847801345 8847801345 sonalibehera0451@gmail.com

a Rasmita Murmu BA-19-223 8637271448 8637271448 rasmitamurmu9@gmail.com

5 Kaili soren BA-19-235 8917217546 8917217546 Koilisaren@gmail.com

6 Rajalaxmi Maharana BA-19-238 9853328367 9853328367 bhagyalaxmimaharanam98@gmail. com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1|Shri Krushna Ch Swain Subhashree Sahoo BA-19-252 9438058932 9438058932 sahoosubhakar68@gmail.com

2 Smitapragyan swain BA-19-260 9337786151 9337786151 ssmitapragyan@gmail. com

3 Namrata Mohapatra BA-19-268 8917384646 8917384646 namratamohapatra8866@gmail.com

4 Bhabani Mohapatra BA-19-272 8249919230 8249919230 bhabanimohapatra24@gmail.com

5 Suhasini Behera BA-19-273 7735840457 7735840457 suhasinibehera@grmail.com

..n.A.AG ="
H.0.D. n
t. of Pol. ©C.

~ GUTTACK




vy v

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE (PG 1st YEAR)

SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1|Dr. Moushumi Pattnaik- (Group 1) Mrinal senapati PG21 PSC-001 9938210096 9938210096 senapatimrinal@0@gmail.com

2 Harapriya Nayak PG21PSC002 7655925062 7655925062 harapriya1222001@amail.com

3 Barsha Rani Qjha PG21PSC003 7205849234 7205849234 barsharaniojha01@gmail com

4 Monalisha Xess PG21PSC004 8917592794 8280116813 monalisaxess 10@gmail. com

5 Bhabani Mallick PG21-PSC-006 7853888812 7853888812 bhabani.mallick000@gmail. com

6 Subhashree Naik PG21PSC007 9178118812 9178118812 subhashreesubhu?@gmail.com

7 PUJARANI SAHOO PG21PSCO08 6370407648 6370407648 barsha1432sahco@agmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1|0r. Srinibas Barik(Group-2) Raji sahoo PG21PSC009 9348808214 9348808214 roji9200@gmail.com

2 Sonali Gochhayat PG21PSC-010 8658770318 8658770318 sonalijsp4@gmail.com

3 SUBHALAXMI ROUL PG21PSC - 011 7437934355 7437934355 sonuroul71 m@mam:.noa

4 Sandhya rani sahoo PG21PSC017 8144745348 8144745348 sandhyaranisahog139@gmail.com

5 SUMANTI DUNG DUNG PG21PSC018 8984008264 8984008264 sumantidungdung@gmail com

[ Suprava Biswal PG21PSC019 6371762629 6371762629 supravabiswal6351@gmail.com

7 Pratima Sethy PG21-PSC-021 9583307812 9583307812 primsethy@agmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1{Dr. Gayatri Kar(Group-3) Binapani Dash PG21P3C-025 8018987842 8018987842 dashbinapani440@gmail.com

2 Karmi tudu PG21 PSC-027 7735692966 7077327323 karmi2do@gmail.com

3 Diptimayee parida PG21PSC-028 6371214595 6371214595 diptimayeeparida698@gmail.com _

4 Ankita Sahoo PG21PSC-029 7749955478 7749955478 sahooankita234@gmail.com

5 Bhagabati bhatra PG21PSC- 030 9337434667 7978997175 bhatrabhagya125@grmail com

6 Itishree Panda PG21PSC-031 9348685300 9348685300 itishreepandapanda@gmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID

1{Shri Krushna Ch Swain(Group-4) Priyanka rautraya PG21PSC034 7815060423 7815060423 priyankarautaray227@gmail.com |

2 Rasmita kandi PG21PSC035 6372444683 9337279342 kandirasmitad25@amail com

3 ¥ Laxmipriya Ghadai PG21PSC037 7008044843 7008044843 laxmipriyaghadai6@gmail.com

4 Susovita Behera PG21PSCO038 8327794529 8327794529 susovitabehera@gmail.com

S Priyanka mahapatra PG-21-PSC-039 7735125242 7735125242 pmahapatra04032000@gmail.com

6 Sharmistha Nayak PG21PSC040 6370971243 6370971243 sharmisthanayak1999@gmail.com
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DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE ?Ogmbw-
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID
1|Dr. Moushumi Pattnaik- Group-1 Rukshar Hasan PG20POL0O01 6370467776 6370467776 ruksharhasan786@amail.com
2 Nirupama Behera PG20P0OL003 7735831367 7735831367 nirupamabehera184@gmail.com _
3 Bhagyashree Sahoo PG20POLO0S 7008820311 7008820311 bhagyashreesahoo06@gmail.com
4 Sushree Subhashree Samantaray|PG20POL007 8249112634 8249112634 sushreesubhashreesamantaray0@gmail. com
5 Deepanjali sahoo PG20POL0O0B 8917270480 8917270480 deepanjalisahoo234@gmail.com
6 Ruchismita Bhaul PG20POL0O0S 9114476070 7608934961 ruchismita28.05.2000@gmail.com
7 Arpita Behera PG20POL-010 7064909857 9556738313 arpitabeherag8769@gmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID
1|Dr. Srinibas Barik(Group-2) SASMITA MISHRA PG20-POL-011 8594941419 8594941419 sasmitamishra432@gmail.com
@ Dharitree Khuntia PG20POL-017 6371251225 6371251225 dharitreekhuntia60@gmail.com _
3 Gourimani Tudu PG20POL- 020 7077447706 7077447706 gourimanitudu? 18@gmail.com
“ Nikita Sahoo PG20POL-023 9114942755 9114942755 nikitasahoo8@gmail.com
5 Arpita Sahoo PG-20-POL-024 9938919596 7609839459 arunsahoo622@gmail.com
6 Ipsita Mohapatra PG20POL025 6371685170 6371685170 mohapatraipsitad5@gmail.com
7 Debaki Kanhar PG20POLOZ26 7735583617 7735583617 debakikanhar45@gmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID
1|Dr. Gayatri Kar(Group -3) Biswaijita sahoo PG20POL0O27 8114788380 8114788380 biswajitasahoo7777@gmail.com
2 Prativa barla PG20POL028 9348057965 9348057965 prativabarlal@gmail.com
3 Nibedita Raj PG20POL-031 7847851048 7847851048 nibeditaraj7865@gmail.com
4 Sushree Dipasa Parida PG20POL032 8598956405 8598956405 sushreedipasa@gmail.com
5 Jayasmita Mishra PG20POL0O33 8144748643 7873771618 jaysmitamishra7834@gmail.com
6 Laxmi Priya Tarai PG20POL035 m.ﬁmmmmuum_ 9348852336 laxmipriyatarai3@gmail.com
7 Shradhanjali Behera PG20POL036 7750865793 7750865793 sradhanjalib963@gmail.com
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP NAME OF THE MENTEE COLLEGE ROLL NO CONTACT NO OF THE MENTEE WHATSAPP NO EMAILD ID
1|Shri Krushna Ch Swain(Group-4) Sasmita behera PG20POLO37 7978361629 7978361629 beherasassmita22@gmail.com
2 Smitamudra Behera PG20POL038 7978600622 8658440471 smitaranismita12@gmail.com
3 Priyanka Ghadai PG20-POL-039 9348741532 8093829412 ghadaipriyanka99@gmail.com
4 Kshirabdhi tanaya Biswal PG20POL0O40 7752062762 7752062762 kshirabdhitanaya768@gmail.com
5 SUBHALAXMI RANA PG20POL0O41 7846941571 78468941571 subhalaxmirana1234@gmail.com
6 Laxmipriya Biswal PG20POL042 6370532488 6370532488 _mrm_.__.:__uaqwc_mim_mm@a:._m_“__no:._
7 Mamina Sahoo PG20POL043 9348129449 9348129449 mamina91925@gmail.com
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PG DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

+3 1st YEAR ARTS
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP CONTACT NO OF MENTOR WHATSAPP NO OF MENTOR EMAIL ID OF THE MENTOR
1|Dr. Maushumi Pattnaik (Group-1) 7978315850 7978315850 pattnaikmoushumi@gmail.com
2|Dr. Srinibas Barik (Group-2) 9437224932 9437224932 bsrinibas@yahoo.com
3|Dr. Gayatri Kar (Group-3) 8658622835 8658622835 gayatrikarkiss@gmail.com
4|Shri Krushna Chandra Swain (Group-4) 9861149926 9437229141 krushnachandradeipur@gmail.com
+3 2nd YEAR ARTS
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP CONTACT NO OF MENTOR WHATSAPP NO OF MENTOR EMAIL ID OF THE MENTOR
1{Dr. Moushumi Pattnaik (Group-1) 7978315850 7978315850 pattnaikmoushumi@gmail.com
2|Dr. Srinibas Barik (Group-2) 9437224932 9437224932 bsrinibas@yahoo.com
3|Dr. Gayatri Kar (Group-3) 8658622835 8658622835 gayatrikarkiss @gmail.com
4|5Shri Krushna Chandra Swain (Group-4) 9861149926 9437229141 krushnachandradeipur@gmail.com
+3 3rd YEAR ARTS
SLNO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP CONTACT NO OF MENTOR WHATSAPP NO OF MENTOR EMAIL ID OF THE MENTOR
1|Dr. Moushumi Pattnaik (Group-1) 7978315850 7978315850 pattnaikmoushumi@gmail.com
2|Dr. Srinibas Barik (Group-2) 9437224932 9437224932 bsrinibas@yahoo.com
3|Dr. Gayatri Kar (Group-3) 8658622835 8658622835 gayatrikarkiss@gmail.com
4|Shri Krushna Chandra Swain (Group-4) 9861149926 9437229141 krushnachandradeipur@gmail.com
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PG DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

PG 1st Year
_m_. NO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP CONTACT NO OF MENTOR WHATSAPP NO OF MENTOR EMAIL ID OF THE MENTOR
1|Dr. Moushumi Pattnaik (Group-1) 7978315850 7978315850 pattnaikmoushumi@gmail.com
2|Dr. Srinibas Barik (Group-2) 9437224932 9437224932 psrinibas@yahoo.com
3|Dr. Gayatri Kar (Group-3) 8658622835 8658622835 gayatrikarkiss@gmail.com
4|Shri Krushna Chandra Swain (Group-4} 9861149926 9437229141 krushnachandradeipur@gmail.com
PG 2nd Year
_wH NO NAME OF THE MENTOR & GROUP CONTACT NO OF MENTOR WHATSAPP NO OF MENTOR EMAIL ID OF THE MENTOR
1|Dr. Moushumi Pattnaik (Group-1) 7978315850 7978315850 pattnaikmoushumi@gmail.com
2|Dr. Srinibas Barik (Group-2) 9437224932 9437224932 bsrinibas@yahoo.com
3|Dr. Gayatri Kar (Group-3) 8658622835 8658622835 ayatrikarkiss@gmail.com
4|Shri Krushna Chandra Swain (Group-4) 9861149926 9437229141 _rEm::mn:m:aEammuch@m_._,_mz.na;




